Kartdromo
Parma (Italia)

( 1506/08 )

Gara Cognome e Nome

1 TASSI MANUEL

O VENTURI DANIELE
15 NERI EMANUELE
28 LoIDL PATRICK
33 GIORGI GIANLUCA
36 VALLONI MATTEO
43 FALCITI CRISTIANO
53 MASUCCI GIANLUCA
72 RICCI OMAR
78 MACCARELLI MARCO
89 PIERLEONI FLAVIO
99 FUMASONI NICOLA

2° TORNEO ALITEST

1251CC

ELENCO PILOTI VERIFICATI( 12 )

Provenienza
Finale(MO)(ITA)
MonteS.Pietro(BO)(ITA)
Bomporto(MO)(ITA)
Austria(A)
Scandicci(FI)(ITA)
Rimini(ITA)
Salsomaggiore(PR)(ITA)
Bologna(ITA)
Gatteo(FC)(ITA)

Borgo Tossignano(BO)(ITA)
Monte San Pietro(BO)(ITA)
Sondrio(SO)

Licenza N.°
23511f
33728¢
17258d
JK2112
06040g
09194d
17656¢
13823f
04780g
00615g
16609f
00774e

Telaio
Tony Kart
Tony Kart
Ckr
Zanardi
Lgk
Birel
Maranello K
Energy
Monza
Birel
Tony Kart
Per

Motore
Vortex
Balen
Pavesi
Tm
Sgm
Tm
Tm
Tm
Tm
Tm
Vortex
Tm

Alitest

Test Napidi per il Latie

12 Prova

Concorrente
Vortex Tassi Manuel
Balen Venturi Daniele
Pavesi Neri Emanuele
Tm GHR Racing team
Sgm Giorgi Gianluca
Tm Valloni Matteo
Tm Falciti Cristiano
Tm Masucci Gianluca
Tm Ricci Omar
Tm Maccarelli Marco
Vortex Pierleoni Flavio
Tm Fumasoni Nicola

[ESPOSTO ORE

IL DIRETTORE DI GARA




